2024 Evergreen State Fair Intermediate Section

Tuesday, August 27th FINAL

Arena 100 - Indoor Covered
10:00am

Arena 101 - Outdoor Covered
9:00am

[-01 Showmanship Weanling/Yearling E/W

[-02 Showmanship Greenhorse English
[-03 Showmanship Greenhorse Western
I-04 Showmanship Regular E/W

[-05 Showmanship Regular Adv. E/W
[-06 Showmanship Medals- Bronze E/W
[-07 Showmanship Medals- Silver E/W
[-08 Showmanship Medals- Gold E/W
[-09 Showmanship Medals- Platinum E/W
I-10 Pleasure Regular- Other Type E/W
I-11 Pleasure Regular- Hunter Type E/W
[-12 Pleasure Reg.- Arab/Morgan Type E/W
I-13 Pleasure Regular- Stock Type E/W
I-14 Pleasure Regular- Color Type E/W

5pm Draft Horse Show

I-29 Small Equine Obstacle In-Hand

I-15 Small Equine Dressage In-Hand

I-16 Showmanship Novice E/W

I-17 Showmanship Walk/Trot E/W

I-18 Showmanship Driving/Small Equine E/W
I-19 Pleasure Novice- Other Type E/W

I-20 Pleasure Novice- Hunter Type E/W

I-21 Pleasure Novice- Arab/Morgan Type E/W
|-22 Pleasure Novice- Stock Type E/W

I-23 Pleasure Novice- Color Type E/W

I-24 Pleasure Walk/Trot- Other Type E/W

I-25 Pleasure Walk/Trot- Hunter Type E/W
I-26 Pleasure Walk/Trot- Arab/Morgan Type E/W
I-27 Pleasure Walk/Trot- Stock Type E/W

I-28 Pleasure Walk/Trot- Color Type E/W

Arena 110 - Outdoor
12pm Over Fences Set-Up
1:00pm Over Fences Warm-Up

-81 Hunter Hack Cross Poles

[-30 Working Humter Cross Poles
-31 Equitation O/F Cross Poles
-32 Workimg Hunter 2'0"

-33 Equitation O/F 2'0"

-34 Working Hunter 2'6"

-35 Equitation O/F 2'6"

-36 Equitation O/F Medals- Bronze
-37 Equitation O/F Medals- Silver
-38 Equitation O/F Medals- Gold
-39 Equitation O/F Medals- Platinum
[-40 Handy Hunter

You may enter as many classes as you like
You must enter one Showmanship class
Pleasure is limited to 3 pleasure classes total

1p-3p Draft Horse Working Demonstration

Wallk/Trot/Jog

Novice

Regular

Over Fences




2024 Evergreen State Fair Intermediate Section

Wednesday, August 28th FINAL

Arena 100 - Indoor Covered
10:00am

Arena 101 - Outdoor Covered
10:00am

Arena 111
10:00am

-45
-46
-47
-48
-49
-50
-51
[-52
[-63
-54
-55
-56
[-57
-58
-59
-60
-61

Beg GH Horsemanship (no lope)- Western
GH Horsemanship- Western

Beg GH Pleasure (no lope)- Western
GH Pleasure- Western

GH Longe Line

Eq Medals Western- Bronze

Eq Medals Western- Silver

Eq Medals Western- Gold

Eq Medals Western- Platinum

Eq Regular- Western

Eq Regular Pattern Western

Eq Medals/Advanced- Western
Pleasure Regular- Western
Disciplined Rail- Western

Versatility W to E

Eq Bareback Regular- Western

Eq Bareback Advanced- Western

-62
-63
l-64
-65
-66
l-67
-68
1-69
I-70
-71
I-72
I-73
l-74

Pleasure Novice- Western
Pleasure Walk/Jog- Western
Eq Novice- Western

Eq Walk/Jog- Western

Eq Novice Pattern- Western
Eq Walk/Jog Pattern- Western
Eq Novice Bareback (no lope)- Western
Driving- Precision

Driving- Trail

Driving- Trail Medals- Bronze
Driving- Trail Medals- Silver
Driving- Trail Medals- Gold
Driving- Trail Medals- Platinum

[-41 Dressage Eg- Intro

[-42 Dressage Eq- Training & Above

[-43 Dressage Eq Western- Intro

I-44 Dressage Eq Western- Basic & Above
I-75 Dressage Intro Tests

[-76 Dressage Training Level

I-77 Dressage 1st Level & Above

[-78 Dressage W. Intro Tests

I-79 Dressage W. Basic Level

I-80 Dressage W 1st Level & Above

Dressage Awards

You may enter as many classes as you like
You must enter one Showmanship class
Pleasure is limited to 3 pleasure classes total

Awards in Arena 100 after classes

Wallk/Trot/Jog

Novice

Regular

Over Fences




2024 Evergreen State Fair Intermediate Section

Thursday, August 29th FINAL

Arena 100 - Indoor Covered
9:00am

Arena 101 - Outdoor Covered
9:00am

Arena 111 - Between 105 & 106

9:00am

[-82 Beg GH Horsemanship (no canter)- English
I-83 GH Horsemanship- English

[-84 Beg GH Pleasure (no canter)- English
[-85 GH Pleasure- English

[-86 Eq Medals Huntseat- Bronze

[-87 Eq Medals Huntseat- Silver

[-88 Eq Medals Huntseat- Gold

[-89 Eq Medals Huntseat- Platinum

[-90 Eq Regular- Huntseat

I-90a Eq Regular Pattern - Huntseat

[-91 Eq Medals/Advanced- Huntseat

I-92 Pleasure Regular- English

I-93 Eq Bareback Regular- English

I-94 Eq Bareback Advanced- English

[-95 Disciplined Rail- English

[-96 Ranch Horse - Trail Intro W/J

[-97 Ranch Horse - Trail Working W/J/L
I-98 Ranch Riding - Intro W/J

I-99 Ranch Riding - Working W/J/L

[-100 Small Equine Hunter in Hand- to 48"
I-101 Pleasure Novice- English

I-102 Pleasure Walk/Trot- English

I-103 Eq Novice- English

I-104 Eq Walk/Trot- English

I-105 Eq Pattern Novice- English

I-106 Eq Pattern Walk/Trot- English

I-107 Eq Bareback Novice (no canter)- English

Break

Costume Class

You may enter as many classes as you like
You must enter one Showmanship class
Pleasure is limited to 3 pleasure classes total

Driving Warm-Up (15 minutes)
[-108 Driving- Pleasure
I-109 Driving- Reinsmanship
[-110 Driving- Medals Reinsmanship- Bronze
I-111 Driving- Medals Reinsmanship- Silver
I-112 Driving- Medals Reinsmanship- Gold
I-113 Driving- Medals Reinsmanship- Platinum
I-114 Eq Regular- Saddle Seat
I-115 Eq Medals Saddle Seat- Bronze
I-116 Eq Medals Saddle Seat- Silver
I-117 Eq Medals Saddle Seat- Gold
I-118 Eq Medals Saddle Seat- Platinum
I-119 Pleasure Regular- Saddle Seat
I-120 Ranch Horse- Rail Intro W/J
I-121 Ranch Horse- Rail Working W/J/L

-122
-123
-124
-125
-126
[-127
-128
-129
-130
[-131
[-132

Trail In Hand- Small Equine
Trail Walk/Trot- E/W

Trail Novice- E/W

Trail In Hand Beg GH/GH- E/W
Trail GH Ridden - E/W

Trail In Hand (non GH) E/W
Trail Regular- E/W

Trail Medals E/W- Bronze
Trail Medals E/W- Silver
Trail Medals E/W- Gold
Trail Medals E/W- Platinum

3pm

TRAIL CLOSED

Please complete Trail as early as possible

Wallk/Trot/Jog

Novice

Regular

Over Fences




