## 2024 Evergreen State Fair Intermediate Section Tuesday, August 27th FINAL

Arena 100 - Indoor Covered 10:00am	Arena 101 - Outdoor Covered 9:00am	Arena 110 - Outdoor 12pm Over Fences Set-Up	
I-01 Showmanship Weanling/Yearling E/W	I-29 Small Equine Obstacle In-Hand	1:00pm	Over Fences Warm-Up
I-02 Showmanship Greenhorse English	I-15 Small Equine Dressage In-Hand	I-81	Hunter Hack Cross Poles
I-03 Showmanship Greenhorse Western	I-16 Showmanship Novice E/W	I-30	Working Humter Cross Poles
I-04 Showmanship Regular E/W	I-17 Showmanship Walk/Trot E/W	I-31	Equitation O/F Cross Poles
I-05 Showmanship Regular Adv. E/W	I-18 Showmanship Driving/Small Equine E/W	I-32	Workimg Hunter 2'0"
I-06 Showmanship Medals- Bronze E/W	I-19 Pleasure Novice- Other Type E/W	I-33	Equitation O/F 2'0"
I-07 Showmanship Medals- Silver E/W	I-20 Pleasure Novice- Hunter Type E/W	I-34	Working Hunter 2'6"
I-08 Showmanship Medals- Gold E/W	I-21 Pleasure Novice- Arab/Morgan Type E/W	I-35	Equitation O/F 2'6"
I-09 Showmanship Medals- Platinum E/W	I-22 Pleasure Novice- Stock Type E/W	I-36	Equitation O/F Medals- Bronze
I-10 Pleasure Regular- Other Type E/W	I-23 Pleasure Novice- Color Type E/W	I-37	Equitation O/F Medals- Silver
I-11 Pleasure Regular- Hunter Type E/W	I-24 Pleasure Walk/Trot- Other Type E/W	I-38	Equitation O/F Medals- Gold
I-12 Pleasure Reg Arab/Morgan Type E/W	I-25 Pleasure Walk/Trot- Hunter Type E/W	I-39	Equitation O/F Medals- Platinui
I-13 Pleasure Regular- Stock Type E/W	I-26 Pleasure Walk/Trot- Arab/Morgan Type E/W	I-40	Handy Hunter
I-14 Pleasure Regular- Color Type E/W	I-27 Pleasure Walk/Trot- Stock Type E/W		Wallk/Trot/Jog
5pm Draft Horse Show	I-28 Pleasure Walk/Trot- Color Type E/W		
You may enter as many classes as you like	1p-3p Draft Horse Working Demonstration		Novice
You must enter one Showmanship class			
Pleasure is limited to 3 pleasure classes total			Regular
			Over Fences

## 2024 Evergreen State Fair Intermediate Section Wednesday, August 28th FINAL

	Arena 100 - Indoor Covered 10:00am		Arena 101 - Outdoor Covered 10:00am	Arena 111 10:00am
I-45	Beg GH Horsemanship (no lope)- Western	I-62	Pleasure Novice- Western	I-41 Dressage Eq- Intro
I-46	GH Horsemanship- Western	I-63	Pleasure Walk/Jog- Western	I-42 Dressage Eq- Training & Above
I-47	Beg GH Pleasure (no lope)- Western	I-64	Eq Novice- Western	I-43 Dressage Eq Western- Intro
I-48	GH Pleasure- Western	I-65	Eq Walk/Jog- Western	I-44 Dressage Eq Western- Basic & Above
I-49	GH Longe Line	I-66	Eq Novice Pattern- Western	I-75 Dressage Intro Tests
I-50	Eq Medals Western- Bronze	I-67	Eq Walk/Jog Pattern- Western	I-76 Dressage Training Level
I-51	Eq Medals Western- Silver	I-68	Eq Novice Bareback (no lope)- Western	I-77 Dressage 1st Level & Above
I-52	Eq Medals Western- Gold	I-69	Driving- Precision	I-78 Dressage W. Intro Tests
I-53	Eq Medals Western- Platinum	I-70	Driving- Trail	I-79 Dressage W. Basic Level
I-54	Eq Regular- Western	I-71	Driving- Trail Medals- Bronze	I-80 Dressage W 1st Level & Above
I-55	Eq Regular Pattern Western	I-72	Driving- Trail Medals- Silver	Awards in Arena 100 after classes
I-56	Eq Medals/Advanced- Western	I-73	Driving- Trail Medals- Gold	
I-57	Pleasure Regular- Western	I-74	Driving- Trail Medals- Platinum	
I-58	Disciplined Rail- Western			
I-59	Versatility W to E			
I-60	Eq Bareback Regular- Western			Wallk/Trot/Jog
I-61	Eq Bareback Advanced- Western			
	Dressage Awards			Novice
			You may enter as many classes as you like	Regular
			You must enter one Showmanship class	
			Pleasure is limited to 3 pleasure classes total	Over Fences

## 2024 Evergreen State Fair Intermediate Section Thursday, August 29th FINAL

Arena 100 - Indoor Covered	Arena 101 - Outdoor Covered	Arena 111 - Between 105 & 106	
9:00am	9:00am	9:00am	
LOO Des Oll Herrores him to end of Feelich	1400 Ossall Employ House by Harri to 400	LADO Tarilla Hand Ough Faring	
I-82 Beg GH Horsemanship (no canter)- English	I-100 Small Equine Hunter in Hand- to 48"	I-122 Trail In Hand- Small Equine	
I-83 GH Horsemanship- English	I-101 Pleasure Novice- English	I-123 Trail Walk/Trot- E/W	
I-84 Beg GH Pleasure (no canter)- English	I-102 Pleasure Walk/Trot- English	I-124 Trail Novice- E/W	
I-85 GH Pleasure- English	I-103 Eq Novice- English	I-125 Trail In Hand Beg GH/GH- E/W	
I-86 Eq Medals Huntseat- Bronze	I-104 <mark>Eq Walk/Trot- English</mark>	I-126 Trail GH Ridden - E/W	
I-87 Eq Medals Huntseat- Silver	I-105 Eq Pattern Novice- English	I-127 Trail In Hand (non GH) E/W	
I-88 Eq Medals Huntseat- Gold	I-106 <mark>Eq Pattern Walk/Trot- English</mark>	I-128 Trail Regular- E/W	
I-89 Eq Medals Huntseat- Platinum	I-107 Eq Bareback Novice (no canter)- English	I-129 Trail Medals E/W- Bronze	
I-90 Eq Regular- Huntseat	Break	I-130 Trail Medals E/W- Silver	
I-90a Eq Regular Pattern - Huntseat	Driving Warm-Up (15 minutes)	I-131 Trail Medals E/W- Gold	
I-91 Eq Medals/Advanced- Huntseat	I-108 Driving- Pleasure	I-132 Trail Medals E/W- Platinum	
I-92 Pleasure Regular- English	I-109 Driving- Reinsmanship		
I-93 Eq Bareback Regular- English	I-110 Driving- Medals Reinsmanship- Bronze	3pm TRAIL CLOSED	
I-94 Eq Bareback Advanced- English	I-111 Driving- Medals Reinsmanship- Silver	Please complete Trail as early as possible	
I-95 Disciplined Rail- English	I-112 Driving- Medals Reinsmanship- Gold		
I-96 Ranch Horse - Trail Intro W/J	I-113 Driving- Medals Reinsmanship- Platinum	Wallk/Trot/Jog	
I-97 Ranch Horse - Trail Working W/J/L	I-114 Eq Regular- Saddle Seat		
I-98 Ranch Riding - Intro W/J	I-115 Eq Medals Saddle Seat- Bronze	Novice	
I-99 Ranch Riding - Working W/J/L	I-116 Eq Medals Saddle Seat- Silver		
Costume Class	I-117 Eq Medals Saddle Seat- Gold	Regular	
	I-118 Eq Medals Saddle Seat- Platinum		
You may enter as many classes as you like	I-119 Pleasure Regular- Saddle Seat	Over Fences	
You must enter one Showmanship class	I-120 Ranch Horse- Rail Intro W/J		
Pleasure is limited to 3 pleasure classes total	I-121 Ranch Horse- Rail Working W/J/L		